5AUG17 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 17.1.32

3:59:47 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 15AUGLY

:OMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
JROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 14AUG17Y
WCE & 1
JOURCE : LA
JRDER OF FINISH : 5/14/12/9
|

JCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6,13 rd
TAVORITES : 7 ‘/-——v " ‘ L . \ .'“"‘

$52.00 PAYS ' (US Dollars) ‘- -
JRDER RUNNERS Win Place Show \ i 1 i %
OFFICIAL o i - . - w F A
Lst 5 . 65.20 13.00 12.20 4
2nd 14 5.40 4.80 /
3rd 12 6.80
1th 9
ixacta f
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS £1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
5/14 881.00 440.50 .
|
I'rifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
5/14/12 6747.80 1686.95
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
5/14/12/9 11868.40 1186.84




15AGGL7 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 17.1.32 PRCCOO2
13:59:47 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 15AUGL7 PAGEH# 2

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARFP 14AUGL7
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/7/9/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8

FAVORITES : 14

$2.0C PAYS (US Dolilars}

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
CFFICIATL

Ist 6 24.20 8.00 4.80

2nd 7 17.60 24,40

3rd 9 17.20

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
6/7 339,20 169.60

Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (GS Dollars)
6/779 1175.20 293.80

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 pPAYS (US Dollars)
6/7/9/2 13187.60 1318.7¢6

Daily Dcuble
OFFICIAY 52,00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
5/6 %15.80 457.50



15AU0GLY PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 17.1.32 PRCO0ODZ
13:59:47 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 15AUG17 PAGE# 3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 14AUG17
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/1/3/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4

FAVORITES : 1

52,00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)

CORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
CFFICIAL

1st 7 12.20 4.60 2.60

Z2nd 1 4.00 12.20

3rd 3 8.20

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
7/1 36.60 18.30

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
/173 127,00 31.75

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS (US Dollaxrs)
7/1/3/5 190.60 19.0%6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51,00 PAYS {US Dollars)
6/4 22.40 11.20

6/7 193.40 86.70



15A0G17 PRICE REPCRT
13:59:47 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 15AUGL7Y

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 14AUGL7
RACE : 4

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF PINISH : 6/4/1/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2

FAVORITES : b

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

lst 6 16.20

2nd 4

3rd 1

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/4 60.60

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/4/1 176.20

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
6/4/1/5 155.20

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/6 37.40

5.

50.

$0.

$1.

AmT/MAZ 17.1.32

(US Dollars)

Place

5.60
6.00

00 RAYS

30.30

50 PAYS
44,05

10 PAYS
15.52

00 PAYS
18.70

(us

(Uus

(us

Show

3.20
3.40
4.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOGZ2
PAGE# 4



15AUG1Y

13:58:47 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

PFRICE REPORT

COMMUNITY: PIMLICCO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 14AUG17

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA
CRDER O FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 15

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 15

2na 8

3rd 4

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
15/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
15/8/4

SBuperfecta
OFFICIAL
15/8/4/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/15

15/8/4/5
NONE

Win

$2.00 PAYS
243.40

$2.00 PAYS
1424.40

$1.00 PAYS
13200.00

$2.00 PAYS
87.80

15AU0GLY

AmT/MAZ 17.1.32 PRCOQO2

{(US Dollars)

$1.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

6.00
14.60

00 PAYS

121.70

50 PAYS
356.10

10 PAYS
13206.00

00 PRYS
43,90

(UGS

(US

PAGEH 5

Show

4.40
12.40
5.20

Dollars}

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




L5AUGLY PRICE REPCORT AmT/MAZ 17.1.32 PRCOOOZ
13:59:47 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE: 15A0G1l7 PAGE# ©

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Guifstream TARP 14AUGLl7
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/11/2/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

52.00 PAYS {US Deliars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL
1st 7 49.60 15.40 10.60
2nd 11 22.60 13.40
3rd 2 3.80
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52,00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {(US Dollars) i
7/11 731.80 365.90 !
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52,00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS {US Dollars)
/172 6971.60 1742.90
Superfecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 BAYS {US Dollaxs)
T/11/2/8 9497.70 949_77

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
15/7 258.40 129.20



15AUGLY PRICE REPORT
13:59:47(EDT} REPORTING DATE: 15AUGLY

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 14AUGL7Y
RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/3/7/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

AmT/MAZ 17.1.32

52.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 5 21.40 6.40
2nd 3 5.00
3rd 7
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/3 66.00 33.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
573/ 155.40 38.85
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 30.10 PAYS
5/3/7/2 185.90 18.59

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/5 427 .60

$1.

00 PAYS
213.80

Show

3.60
3.40
2.80

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(S Dbollars)

(US Dellars)

PRCOO0O2
PAGE# 7




15AUG17 PRICE REPORT
13:59:47(EDT) REPCRTING DATE: 15AUGL7

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 14AUGLY
RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 13/4/8/14
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5,12
FAVCRITES : 6

$2,00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
lst 13 10.40
2nd 4
3rd 3]
4th 14
Exacta
CFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
13/4 78.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
13/4/8 294.40
Superfecta
COFFICIAL 51,00 PAYS
13/4/8/14 21322.80

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/13 163.60

51.

50.

50.

1.

AnT/MAZ 17.1.32

(US Dollars)

Place

6.0C
6.60

00 PAYS

39.40

50 PAYS
73.60

10 PAYS
2132.28

00 PAYS
81.80

Show

3.40
5.80
4.80

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars;

Dollars}

PRCOODZ
PAGE$# 8




15A0G17 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 17.1.32 PRCQOOZ
13:59:47 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: L15AUGL7Y PAGE# 9

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfistream TARP 14AUG17
RACE : 9

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 14/7/9/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 12

FAVORITES : 5

52.00 PAYS (US Dollarxrs}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show |
OFFICIAL §
ist 14 25.80 7.80 4.20 ‘
2nd 7 3.40 4.60
3rd 9 8.40
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars) |
14/ 20%.60 100.80 |
Trifecta
OFFICIAL £2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars) :
14/7/9 1816.40 454,10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
14/7/9/8 8978.80 857.88

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
13/14 375.40 187.70




15A0G17
13:59:47(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 14AUGL7

RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 3

3rd 9

4th [

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/3/9

Superfecta
OFFTICIAL
8/3/9/%6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
14/8

$2.

$2.

$1.

52.

Win

00 PAYS
i8.60

00 PAYS
99.0¢C

G0 PAYS
177.00

00 PAYS
106.00

15A0GLY

AmT/MAZ 17.1.32

(US Dollars)

§1.

30.

50.

s1.

Place

4.60
5.40

00 PAYS

.30

50 PAYS
24.75

10 PAYS
17.70

00 PAYS
53.00

{us

(Us

Show

3.40
3.00
6.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOCZ
PAGE# 10




15AU0G17 PRICE REPCRT AmT/MAZ 17.1.32 PRCOOO2
13:59:47 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 15AUGLY PAGE# 11

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 14AUGL7Y
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/1/14/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 9,10,12,15
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS (US bollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

lst 3] 11.00 7.80 4.20

2nd 1 17.40 10.20

3rd 14 4.20

4th |

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
6/1 277.00 138.50

Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
6/1/14 1534.00 383.50

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS {US Doilars)
6/1/14/4 6445.10 644 .51

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
B8/9 3.40 1.70

B/6 33.80 16.90



LSAUGLY
13:59:47(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 14AUGL7

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAT

1st 10

2nad 2

3rd 11

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/2/11

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/2/11/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/10

10/2/11/1

$2.

52,

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
275,40

G0 PAYS
1506.20

00 PAYS
2137.30

00 PAYS
194.00

15A0GY7Y

AmT/MAZ 17.1.32

(U8 Doliars)

S1.

50.

50.

51.

Place

2.80
15.20

00 PAYS

137.70

50 PAYS
376.55

10 PAYS
213.73

00 PAYS
97.00

{us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.20
7.40
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGEH# 12




15AUGL7Y
13:58%:47 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNTITY

PRICE REFPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 14AUG17

RACE : 13
SCURCE : LA
ORDER QF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : ¢
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFPICIAL

ist 6

2nd 10

3rd 2

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/10/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/10/2/3

Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL
10/6

6/10/2/3

2.

32

$1.

2.

Win

00 PAYS
36.60

.00 PARYS

333.00

00 PAYS
731.40

00 PAYS
43.20

AmT/MAZ 17.1.32

15A0G17

(U8 Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
18.30

$0.50 PAYS
83.25

30.10 PAYS
73.14

$1.00 PAYS
21.60

{(Us

(Us

(US

Show

3.00
6.00
6.00

bollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0OZ
FAGE# 13




15AUGLY PRICE

13:59:47 (ERT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

REFPORT

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 14AUGLY

RACE : 14

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF PFINISH : 6/7/8/14
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3,13
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFPICIAL

1st 6

Znd 7

3rd 8

4th 14

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.
6/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.
6/17/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 1.
6/7/8/14

Daily Double
OFFICTATL 52.
6/13

6/6

Win

72.20

00 PAYS
370.60

00 PAYS
1927.40

G0 PAYS
7097.30

G0 PAYS
7.20
115.40

15AU0G17

AmT/MAZ 17.1.32

(US Dollars)

$1.

50.

50.

51.

Place

22.8B0
12.80

00 PAYS
185.30

50 PAYS
481.85

10 PAYS
706.73

00 PAYS
3.60
57.70

Show

11.20
6.80
4.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCOOCZ
PAGE# 14




15A0GL7
13:59:47(

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM
RACE : 15
SCOURCE
ORDER OF
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nad
3rc
4th

Ezxacta

Trifecta

Superfect

PRICE REPORT
EDT) REPORTING DATE: 15AUGL7Y

: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 14AUGLl7

LA
FINISH : 2/5/11/13

Daily Double

AmT/MAZ2 17.1.32

RUNNERS : NONE
5

PAYS (US Dollars)
RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL

2 24.20 14.60
5 3.40
11

13

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/5 124.00 62.00
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
2/5/11 1168.60 292.40
a

OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50,10 PAYS
2/5/11/13 6007.30 600.73
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/2 284.60 142.30

(Us

{(Us

(us

Show

11.00
2.60
8.80C

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCGOOZ
PAGE# 15




